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Corporate Headquarters: Scheduling Hotline: 713-350-2590 
2800 Post Oak Blvd Email:  Scheduling.WNGS@williams.com 
Houston, TX 77056  
 Scheduling: 
Commercial Development Stephanie Diaz 
Justin Joyce Cell: (281) 620-2705 
Cell: (713) 494-6895 Email: Stephanie.Diaz@Williams.com 
Email: Justin.Joyce@Williams.com ICE Chat: stdiaz 
  
Cory Crofton Robert Franks 
Cell: (281) 451-2188 Cell: (832) 729‐7018 
Email: Cory.Crofton@Williams.com Email: Robert.Franks@Williams.com 
ICE Chat: ccrofton3 ICE Chat: rofranks 
  

Matt Duke Nancy Truong 
Cell: (713) 420-9983 Cell: (281) 216‐5844 
Email: Matthew.Duke@Williams.com Email: Nancy.Truong@Williams.com 
ICE Chat: maduke ICE Chat: natruong 
  
Robert Haney Facilities: 
Cell: (281) 794-0638  
Email: Robert.Haney@Williams.com Arcadia Gas Storage, LLC 
ICE Chat: rhaney5 2110 Saline Ridge Road 
 Arcadia, LA  71001 
Kobie Jones Gas Control: (318) 263-2279  
Cell: (979) 324-9166  
Email: Kobie.Jones@Williams.com Cadeville Gas Storage LLC 
ICE Chat: kjones19 353 Ervin Cotton Road 
 Eros, LA  71238 
Matt Singer Gas Control: (318) 398-4654 
Cell: (281) 782-2008   

Email: Matt.Singer@Williams.com Hill-Lake Gas Storage, LLC 
ICE Chat: masinger Security Operations Center (855) 945-5762 
  
Theeban Thavanandam Monroe Gas Storage Company, LLC 
Cell: (918) 607-9732 60103 Phillips Schoolhouse Rd 
Email: Theeban.Thavanandam@Williams.com Amory MS, 38821 
ICE Chat: tthavanandam Gas Control: (877) 256-4521 
  
Commercial Services: Perryville Gas Storage LLC 
Sam Leuschen 210 Hill Ridge Rd 
Cell: (832) 589-4656 Winnsboro, LA  71295 
Email: Sam.Leuschen@Williams.com Gas Control: (318) 722-4717 
ICE Chat: sleuschen  

 Pine Prairie Energy Center, LLC 
Alexis Ortiz 1680 Ambrose Rd 
Cell: (713) 215-4753 Ville Platte, LA  70586 
Email: Alexis.Ortiz@Williams.com Gas Control: (337) 599-2087 
ICE Chat: aortiz  
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Contract Administration: SG Resources Mississippi, L.L.C. 
WNGS.CA@Williams.com 2501 Tung Oil Rd 
 Leakesville, MS  39451 
Credit: Gas Control: (601) 525-3480 
Email: CreditDepartment@Williams.com  
 Worsham-Steed Gas Storage, LLC 
Accounting: Security Operations Center (855) 945-5762 
Carmen Petty  
Cell: (832) 291-4001  
Email: Carmen.Petty@Williams.com  
Email: Accounting.WNGS@Williams.com  
  
  

 


